
Militair Regelmatigheidscriterium 2025
Ursel 27.2.2025

COMOPSNAV

Maarten VANCOETSEM
IRMEP - KMILO
Circuit : H:01
Distance : 9900m
Temps : 0:54:48 (5'32"/km)

1/40 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Niel DEIJGERS 0:59:50
3. Thomas KALAJZIC 1:04:41

1. 31 00:01:14 266m 4'38"/km
2. 34 00:02:26 00:03:40 325m 7'29"/km
3. 38 00:01:25 00:05:05 301m 4'42"/km
4. 42 00:02:08 00:07:13 416m 5'08"/km
5. 48 00:01:43 00:08:56 403m 4'16"/km
6. 46 00:00:56 00:09:52 182m 5'08"/km
7. 54 00:02:11 00:12:03 438m 4'59"/km
8. 60 00:01:59 00:14:02 350m 5'40"/km
9. 67 00:02:22 00:16:24 484m 4'53"/km

10. 82 00:02:35 00:18:59 384m 6'44"/km
11. 78 00:01:54 00:20:53 411m 4'37"/km
12. 74 00:02:24 00:23:17 422m 5'41"/km
13. 71 00:02:19 00:25:36 325m 7'08"/km
14. 88 00:03:33 00:29:09 793m 4'29"/km
15. 89 00:02:39 00:31:48 445m 5'57"/km
16. 90 00:02:08 00:33:56 396m 5'23"/km
17. 91 00:02:21 00:36:17 433m 5'26"/km
18. 96 00:02:32 00:38:49 430m 5'53"/km
19. 93 00:01:48 00:40:37 290m 6'12"/km
20. 92 00:01:02 00:41:39 155m 6'40"/km
21. 101 00:02:27 00:44:06 440m 5'34"/km
22. 75 00:02:46 00:46:52 412m 6'43"/km
23. 68 00:02:44 00:49:36 462m 5'55"/km
24. 66 00:00:59 00:50:35 202m 4'52"/km
25. 59 00:01:20 00:51:55 246m 5'25"/km
26. 39 00:02:15 00:54:10 409m 5'30"/km
27. 999 00:00:38 00:54:48 118m 5'22"/km
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